Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Feb '22
1
2
3
4
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8
5 9
6 10
7 11
8 12
9 13
10 14
11 15
12 16
13 17 GLH-L4M4 (1)
14 18
15 19
16 20
17 21
18 22
19 23
20 24 GLH-L4M4 (2)
21 25
22 26
23 27
N 25
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CIPS-L4 Sesiuni de

1
2
3 GLH-L4AM4 (3)
4 1
5 2
6 3
7 4 GLH-L4AM6 (2)
8 5
9 REV-LAM4(1) 6
10 7
11 8 GLH-L4AMS5 (2)
12 9
13 10
EAREVEEANEE 11 GLH-LAVG (2)
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15 GLH-L4M5(3)
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23
24
25
26 23
27 24
28 GLH-L4M6 (1)
29 2600
30 27
31 GLH-L4M5 (1) [2ZBIREVAANSIEDN
29
30

16

20

Studiu 2022

1
2
3
2 4 1
3 5 2
4 2 6 3
5 3 7 4
6 4 8 5
7 GLH-LaM1 (1)  SEREVEEAMEEZ)IN o 6
8 6 10 7
9 GLH-L4M8 (1) 7 11 8
10 8REV-LAM8 (1) 12 9
11 9 13 10
12 10 14 11
S 1 S -
14 12 16 13
15 GLH-L4M1 (2) 13 17 14
16 14 18 15
17 GLH-LM8 (2)  [ESIREVEEAMEI2)IN 10 16
18 16 20 17
19 17 21 18
20 18 22 19
21 GLH-L4M1 (3) 19 23 20
22 20 24 21
23 21 25 22
24 GLH-L4MS8 (3) 22 26 23
25 23 27 24
26 24 28 25
27 GLH-L4AM1(4) 25 29 26
28 26 30 27
29 27 31 28
30 GLH-L4MS8 (4) 28 29
29 30
30
31

Sept ‘22

Oct '22

GLH-L4M3 (1)

©CoOoO~NyOOD~WNER

10 GLH-L4M2(1)
11
12
13
14 GLH-L4M3 (2)
15
16
17 GLH-L4M2(2)
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 GLH-LAM2 (3)
25
26
27
28 GLH-L4M3 (3)
29
30
31

2
3
2
5 3
6 4
7 REV-LAM2(2) 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 REV-LAM3 (2) 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28
29 27
28
29
30
31

GLH
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